IFIVEO, Inc.



I-50 Fulfillment Policy

Effective Date: 27th March 2024

1. Introduction

Our Fulfillment Policy outlines the terms and conditions governing the fulfillment process for orders placed through our website (i-5o.ai) and other platforms where our products and services are available. By placing an order with i-5O, customers agree to adhere to this policy.

2. Order Processing

- 2.1 Order Confirmation: An order confirmation email will be sent to the customer's provided email address once all contract details have been discussed and finalized by the account manager and the customer.
- 2.2 Order Verification: i-5O reserves the right to verify orders to ensure accuracy and prevent fraudulent activity. Customers may be required to provide additional information or verification before their order is processed.
- 2.3 Order Changes/Cancellations: i-5O does not allow changes to orders or cancellations once the order is placed.

3. Shipping and Delivery

3.1 Shipping Methods: i-5O offers standard and expedited shipping options. Shipping methods and associated costs will be presented to the customer during the contract confirmation by the account manager.

IFIVEO, Inc.

3.2 Delivery Times: Delivery times are estimates and may vary based on factors such as product availability, shipping method, and destination. i-50 will make every effort to deliver orders within the estimated timeframe but cannot guarantee specific delivery dates.

4. Returns and Exchanges

i-5O does not offer returns, refunds, or exchanges on any of its products.

5. Contact Information

For questions or concerns regarding this Fulfillment Policy, please contact:

i-50

754-273-7818

contact@ifiveo.com

orders@ifiveo.com

6. Changes to this Policy

i-5O reserves the right to update or modify this Fulfillment Policy at any time without prior notice. Customers are encouraged to review this policy periodically for any changes.

By placing an order with i-5O, customers acknowledge that they have read, understood, and agreed to abide by the terms and conditions outlined in this Fulfillment Policy.